
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :05X300 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 16 2005
CONTRACT NO :006926 REGION NO : 4 AWARDED ON : Mar 21 2005
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : 000000
HWY :SR 005

------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
NORTH KELSO SB
WIM
05X300

SIGNAL ELECTRIC INC. MCCANDLISH ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC.
1001 3RD AVE S 3014 GS CENTER ROAD STE D 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE
98032-6102 98402-1405

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 WENATCHEE   WA  988019041 TACOMA   WA  984011093

COUNTY(S) :COWLITZ CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100279 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/14/2005

14:28

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -55.56 % -42.22 % -2.74 %

20,000.00 -25,000.00 26,000.00 -19,000.00 43,768.00 -1,232.0045,000.00

4.3000
2 REMOVING GUARDRAIL

63.0000 L.F. -28.33 % 5.0000 -16.67 % 4.5000 -25.00 %

270.90 -107.10 315.00 -63.00 283.50 -94.50
6.0000
378.00

168.0000
3 REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR

2.0000 EACH -16.00 % 350.0000 75.00 % 300.0000 50.00 %

336.00 -64.00 700.00 300.00 600.00 200.00
200.0000
400.00

4  REMOVE EXISTING OPEN/CLOSED SIGN
L.S. 55.00 % 75.00 % 150.00 %

3,100.00 1,100.00 3,500.00 1,500.00 5,000.00 3,000.002,000.00

GRADING

23.4000
5 PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL

45.0000 S.Y. -66.57 % 30.0000 -57.14 % 25.0000 -64.29 %

1,053.00 -2,097.00 1,350.00 -1,800.00 1,125.00 -2,025.00
70.0000
3,150.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

5.5000
6 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT

1760.0000 S.Y. 0.00 % 7.5000 36.36 % 6.0000 9.09 %

9,680.00 0.00 13,200.00 3,520.00 10,560.00 880.00
5.5000

9,680.00

95.0000
7 HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 3/4 IN. PG 70-22

30.0000 TON 18.75 % 120.0000 50.00 % 99.0000 23.75 %

2,850.00 450.00 3,600.00 1,200.00 2,970.00 570.00
80.0000
2,400.00

79.0000
8 HMA CL. 3/4 IN. PG 70-22

240.0000 TON 12.86 % 100.0000 42.86 % 85.0000 21.43 %

18,960.00 2,160.00 24,000.00 7,200.00 20,400.00 3,600.00
70.0000

16,800.00
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EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

300.0000
9 ESC LEAD

5.0000 DAY 500.00 % 50.0000 0.00 % 125.0000 150.00 %

1,500.00 1,250.00 250.00 0.00 625.00 375.00
50.0000
250.00

7.5000
10 CHECK DAM

30.0000 L.F. -62.50 % 10.0000 -50.00 % 15.0000 -25.00 %

225.00 -375.00 300.00 -300.00 450.00 -150.00
20.0000
600.00

2.5000
11 SILT FENCE

100.0000 L.F. -28.57 % 5.0000 42.86 % 7.5000 114.29 %

250.00 -100.00 500.00 150.00 750.00 400.00
3.5000
350.00

1.6500
12  HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE

200.0000 L.F. -58.75 % 3.5000 -12.50 % 1.5000 -62.50 %

330.00 -470.00 700.00 -100.00 300.00 -500.00
4.0000
800.00

13 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00

TRAFFIC

1,790.0000
14 BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL

2.0000 EACH -10.50 % 2,500.0000 25.00 % 1,880.0000 -6.00 %

3,580.00 -420.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 3,760.00 -240.00
2,000.0000
4,000.00

19.5500
15 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1

493.0000 L.F. 39.64 % 20.0000 42.86 % 20.2000 44.29 %

9,638.15 2,736.15 9,860.00 2,958.00 9,958.60 3,056.60
14.0000
6,902.00

562.0000
16 BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4

2.0000 EACH 2.18 % 750.0000 36.36 % 700.0000 27.27 %

1,124.00 24.00 1,500.00 400.00 1,400.00 300.00
550.0000
1,100.00

3.6500
17 RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL

100.0000 L.F. -8.75 % 5.0000 25.00 % 4.0000 0.00 %

365.00 -35.00 500.00 100.00 400.00 0.00
4.0000
400.00

0.3500
18 PAINT LINE

1400.0000 L.F. -65.00 % 0.5000 -50.00 % 0.7000 -30.00 %

490.00 -910.00 700.00 -700.00 980.00 -420.00
1.0000

1,400.00
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TRAFFIC

262.5000
19 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1

1.0000 HUND -47.50 % 350.0000 -30.00 % 900.0000 80.00 %

262.50 -237.50 350.00 -150.00 900.00 400.00
500.0000
500.00

20 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
L.S. -92.00 % -22.22 % 17.78 %

3,600.00 -41,400.00 35,000.00 -10,000.00 53,000.00 8,000.0045,000.00
21  WIM/AVI SYSTEM

L.S. -23.00 % -20.84 % 33.77 %

145,912.00 -43,588.00 150,000.00 -39,500.00 253,500.00 64,000.00189,500.00
23 PERMANENT SIGNING

L.S. -0.99 % -5.00 % -15.25 %

39,603.00 -397.00 38,000.00 -2,000.00 33,900.00 -6,100.0040,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
22  TAG READER INSTALLATION

L.S. 134.27 % 300.00 % 966.67 %

3,514.00 2,014.00 6,000.00 4,500.00 16,000.00 14,500.001,500.00
24 TRIMMING AND CLEANUP

L.S. -72.50 % -50.00 % 50.00 %

550.00 -1,450.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.002,000.00
25 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
26 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
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OTHER ITEMS
27 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 10.00 % -50.00 % -50.00 %

1,100.00 100.00 500.00 -500.00 500.00 -500.001,000.00

$270,297.55 -28.32% $324,829.00 -13.86% $466,134.10 23.61%$377,114.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$466,134.10$270,297.55 $324,829.00BASE TOTAL -28.32% -13.86% 23.61%$377,114.00


